24 Utility Operating Margins

25

26 Non-Operating Margins - Interest

27 lncome(Loss) from Equity Investments

28 Non-Operating Margins - Other

29 G& T Capital Credits

30 Other Capital Credits

31

32 Net Margins

33

34 Cash Receipts from Lenders

35 OTIER

36 TIER

37 TIER excluding GTCC
38

39 Target OTIER

40 Margins at Target OTIER

41 Revenue Requirement
42 Revenue Deficiency (Excess)

43

44 Tota I Sales of Electric Energy

45 Needed Sales of Electric Energy

46 Increase

47 Increase

48

49 Cap on Increase

50 Capped Increase Amount
51

52 Permissible Increase

53 Pennissible Increase
54

55 Increase$

56 Increase%

Actual T9sl
Year

(2)

46,517,807

1.459,76B

47,977,575

31,106,651

2,007,139

3,520,873

1,313,590

330,284

7,658
1,454,846

39,741,041

5,306,725

63,374

1,788,590

63,195

52,553

47.015.478

962,097

57,924

255,303

12,289

1,217,024

61,755

2,566,392

1.54

2 ,43

1.75

1.85

3,124,597

50,140,075

558,204

46,517,807

47,076,011

558,204

120%

400%

1,860,712

558,204

1,20%

Test Yearw Pro Forma Pro Forma Proposed
FAC Roll-In Adjustments Test Yr Rates

{3) (4) (5) (6)

45,837,767 (2,349,833) 43,487,934 44,404,689

1,459,768 (195,902} 1,263,866 1,263,866

47,297,535 (2,545,735) 44,751,800 45,668,556

31,106,651 (2,348,796) 28,757,855 28,757,855

2,007,139 2,007,139 2,007,139

3,520,873 3,520,873 3,520,873

1,313,590 1,313,590 1,313,590
330,284 330,284 330,284

7,658 7,658 7,658

1,454,846 (134,437) 1,320,409 1,320,409
39,741,041 (2,483,233) 37,257,808 37,257,808

5,306,725 (83,099) 5,223,626 5,223,626

63,374 63,374 63,374

1,788,590 (89,638) 1,698,952 1,698,952

63,195 63,195 63,195

52,553 52,553 52,553

47,015,478 (2,655,971) 44,359,507 44,359,507

282,057 110,236 39:2,293 1,309.048

57,924 57,924 57,924

255,303 255,303 255,303

12,289 12,289 12,289

1,217,024 (1,217,024)

61,755 61,755 61,755

1,886,352 (1,106,788) 779,564 1,696,319

1.16 1.23 1.77

2.05 1.46 2.00

1 .37 1.46 2 00

1.85 1.85

3,124,597 1,831,380

50,140,075 46,190,887

1,238,244 1,051,816

45,837,767 43,487,934

47,076,011 44,539,750

1,238,244 1,051,816

2.70% 242%

4 .00% 4.00%

1,833,511 1,739,517

1,238,244 1,051,816

2 ,70% 2.42%

$ 916,755 $ 916,755

2.00% 2.00%

Exhibit JW-2
\>age 1 ofl5

CLARK ENERGY COOPERATIVE
Summary of Pro Forma Adjustments

Reference
Schedule Item Revenue

# (1) {2)

1.01 Fuel Adjustment Clause 1,700,769
1.02 Environmental Surcharge (4,213,269)
1.03 Rate Case Expenses
1.04 Year-End Customer Normalization 162,668